AIRCRAFT TECHNICAL LOGS

Section 4. PROPELLER

PROPELLER LOG

	MI-PROPEUER ENTWICKLUNG GMBH
I. Make	MTV-12-B/183-596
2. Model	Pasne
3. Specification No. Date of Manufacture	
5. Hub Serial No.	061269
6. Blades (a) Design No.	183-596
(b) Blade Serial Nos.	XK-27723
(i)	XK- 27724
(ii)	XK-27725
(iii)	
(iv)	
(v)	
(c) Pitch Setting	
(i) Basic	
(ii) High	29,50
(iii) Low	10.90
(iv) Reverse	

		10	TAL TIME E OVERHAUL		METALL ATIONS,	Wanes.
	TIME A			NOTE: UE BOTH		THE AS DECALORS
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	-	PROPELIER INS	TALLED NEW	A. A
BROUGHT		→ (e		HOURS BROW	CHT FOR LIN	ON OA YO
FORWARD		(0, 5	HUUKS DROW	UNITORWA	RO
130 2006						
Compli	ed with a 100H nick from traint(s) identified ce. Pertinent de	PORD, OREGON 10-5314 CRS Deller Log Enti	ry N accordance wi	Hobbs	1-10-08 s Time: 176_3 Time: 133.8 rent FARs and was found	Propeller Times TSN: 133.8 TSO: a/a
		5	SUPE	RIOR A IRCRA	FT MAINTEI	VANCE
	488					MINCE, INC.
				Milligan Way rd, Oregon 97504	Date: Total Time:	2-23-09
			(5	41) 772-5660	Tach:	262.6
			Engi	ine Log Entry N72MZ	Hobbs:	262.6 329.4
					Prop. TT:	262.6
 Comp 	lied with 50/10					20 (annual check list)
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M	ay for	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspect service. Pertinent details of	ed in accordance with cu the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	ed in accordance with cu the repair are on file at t	rrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	ed in accordance with cut the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	ed in accordance with cu the repair are on file at t	nrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	ed in accordance with cut the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	od for return to s	ve was repaired and inspects service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft 2070 Milligan V	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	d for return to s	service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
the Federal Aviati Work Order No. S Signed Damon M Superior Aircraft 2070 Milligan V	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	d for return to s	RRIED FORWARD	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
HIS PAGE	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	d for return to s	service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
HIS PAGE FROM SUMMARY	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	d for return to s	service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under
HIS PAGE FROM SUMMARY	ion Regulations SH-09-1264 Da lay for Maintenance C	s and is approve te: 2/23/2009	d for return to s	service. Pertinent details of	the repair are on file at t	urrent maintenance rules his repair station under

		51/N	TOTAL TIME		INSTALLATIO	TOE AN
	DATE	HRE. MIN.	HRE. MIN.	NOTE: USE	BOTH PAGES AND AS MA	AA CHEE TO SECURE TO SE
	PROVENT		TEA INC. ONE TEACHER PROCESS FORD HENCERS PROCESS FORD HENCERS FORD HENCERS FORD HENCERS FORD FORD SEAD, CA 2001 241 222			A. i.e.
	- 1	15/1	CARL SEAD CA 8201 4400 DE 8201 6400 CA 8201 6400 D) 821 8500 FAX (780) 831 8228			Date
	-				Seri Registratio	N73. Via
	TACH: 629	AL INSPECTION W	AS COMPLETED MOND DA40 INS	ON THIS PROI SPECTION CHE CCOMPLISHE	PELLER, MT PROPEL CKLIST AND FAR 43 , D:	LER MODEL MIV-12.B/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/
	- 59B, 57 Th	IE FOLLOW SPECTED THE SECU SPECTED PROPELLI	ER SPINNER AND	BULKHEAD.	SPECTION: NON	E
TI TI		DITHINESS DIRECT	OGBOOK AD SE	CHON FOR THRO	SPECTION: NON FIME AD COMPLIAN OUGH REVISION: 7/1 AS BEEN INSPECTED AIRWORTHY CONDI	CE LISTING: NONE 3/2012. IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ION AND APPROVED FOR
Androve	THIS MT PRO	PECTION AND WA	S DETERMINE	Rom	n, 54	IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN FION AND APPROVED FOR FOR FAA CRS LEGRISH
6. Item	RETURN TO SE	# 72MZ080112. THO	OMAS R. SHAW	1000		न्य <u>्य</u>
13. Remar EAS	WORK ORDER	+				
Cust Asse						
Compo New						
Bladt		LEA INC. DBA LEADING EDGE AVIATIO 2010 PALOMAR AIRPORT 6 HANGAR 6 HANGAR 2011-144	DN POAD		Date	10/22/13
14. Consid		2010 PALOMAN 6 HANGAR 6 CARLSBAD, CA 92011-44 (760) 931-8565, FAX (760) 931	00 .9328		PTT SMOH	674.3 0.0
	TO SECOND				Model No. Serial No. Registration No.	MTV-12-B/183-59B 061269 N72MZ
15 TACH: 67	4.3		OHIO FOR OV	ERHAUL. AN	ANNUAL INSPECT 183-59B, S/N 061269	TION WAS I/A/W THE
TACE!	ER WAS SENT TO	TIFFIN AIRE INC	PELLER MODE	ENDIX D.		
COMPLEX	- conti	11 CL12- 17 CO	AL LUIVII ~	ED:		
DIAMOND	HE FOLLOWING V	CURITY OF PROP	ELLEK.			
INS	PECIEDING		DUINI	ISPECTION:	NONE MPLIANCE LISTIN	IG: NONE
	- TD [[CTIVES SINCE LA	TON FOR !-	TIME AL	NONE MPLIANCE LISTIN SION: 9/30/2013. SPECTED IN ACCO Y CONDITION ANI FOR F.	RDANCE WITH AN
RECURRING	AD LISTING, SEE	RECTIVES WERE	CHECKED 1111 B. S/N 061269 H.	AS BEEN INS	CONDITION AND	APPROVED TOX
• AIK V THIS MT PROI	PELLER MODEL	MTV-12-B/183-331 AS DETERMINEI	TO BE IN AN	12.	5 Lan	CDS LE6R154J
ANNONE	RVICEEND.			9	FOR F	AA CR3 <u>uuu</u>
WORK ORDER	72MZ081313. TF	HOMAS R. SHAW				
				WEBNO KE	SALTER SALLS WIN	
TOTAL THIS PAGE	———					
PREVIOUS SUMMARY						
TOTAL SINCE MFG.				(

THEN AIRE INC				1 was done	Name of Street, or other Desires
THE M US DIVINGENT	D	N BARRY			21369
Name I Sucception	MTV-12-8	B Englancy -		rackwait business	N Bonathus
MT PROPELLER ASSEMBLY				Mit Deep	Overspecture
Certifies the flame identified and a management.	INSTRUCTION BEACH SERVER NUMBERS: XX-27 SINCE NEW UNBOYOWN SINCE OVERHAUL: 0.0 JULS: 72 MONTHS OR 1800 HOURS WHICH	32C, 35A, 38A, 43, 47. 1723, XX-21724, XX-27725. 4EVER OCCURS FIRST. 19. ■ 14 CFR 4	13.9 Return to Servic		
Approved design date size.	ir. s condition for safe operation. crified in Block 13.	Certifies that u and described Federal Regul return to service	unless otherwise speci in Block 13 was acco lations, part 43 and in ce.	ified in Block 13, the implished in accordar respect to that work,	regulation apecified in Block 13 work klentified in Block 12 soe with Title 14, Gode of the Rems are approved for
			Yols-	aux)	21. Approval/Cordificate No.: DTXR341D
. Name (typed or Printed)!	18. Date (m/d/y):	22. Name (Typed or P Paul B.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		23. Date (mydy): SEP/30/2013
		User/installer Respons	ibilities		3-
	LEA, INC. DBA				
	LEADING EDGE AVIATION 2010 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD HANGAR 6 CAPL SRAD, CA 92011-4400				
	(760) 931-8565, FAX (760) 931-9328				
	(760) 931-8565, FAX(160) 931-9326			Date PTT SMOH Model No.	MTV-12-B/183-59B
HOBBS: 892.4	(760) 931-8565, FAX(100) 931-9320		Re	PTT SMOH	892.4 218.1 <i>MTV-12-B/183-59B</i> 061269
AN ANNUAL INSPECTION 59B, S/N 061269 I/A/W THE FOLLOWIN INSPECTED THE	ON WAS COMPLETED OF THE DIAMOND DA40 INSING WORK WAS ALSO AND SECURITY OF PROPER OPELLER SPINNER AND	PECTION CHEÇK CCOMPLISHED: LLER.	LLER, MT P	PTT SMOH Model No. Serial No. egistration No.	892.4 218.1 <i>MTV-12-B/183-59B</i> 061269 <i>N72MZ</i>
AN ANNUAL INSPECTION 59B, S/N 061269 I/A/W THE FOLLOWIN INSPECTED THE INSPECTED PROPERTY OF THE INSPECTED PROPERTY OF THE INSPECTED PROPERTY OF THE INSPECTED PROPERTY OF THE INSPECTATION	ON WAS COMPLETED OF THE DIAMOND DA40 INSING WORK WAS ALSO AND ESCURITY OF PROPER OPELLER SPINNER AND DIRECTIVES SINCE LASSES DIRECTIVES WERE OF THE OPELLER MINE OF THE OPELLER MINE OF THE OPEL MINE OF THE OPELLER MINE OF THE OPELLER OPELLER OPELLER OPELLER OPER OPELLER OPER OPER OPER OPER OPER OPER OPER OP	PECTION CHECK CCOMPLISHED: LLER. D BULKHEAD. ST ANNUAL INSE ECTION FOR 1-TI CHECKED THRO B, S/N 061269 HA D TO BE IN AN A	LLER, MT P LLIST AND F PECTION: IME AD COL OUGH REVIS S REEN INS	PTT SMOH Model No. Serial No. Segistration No. ROPELLER FAR 43 APPI NONE MPLIANCE SION: 11/14 PECTED IN Y CONDITIO	892.4 218.1 <i>MTV-12-B/183-59B</i> 061269 <i>N72MZ</i> MODEL MTV-12-B/183- ENDIX D. LISTING: NONE 6/2014.

	-			OTAL TIME		INSTALLAN	ONE MALE
1 1 1		TIME AL	/M 61M	RE WIN.	NOTE: USE BOTS	PA 444 AND 44 .	ONE, INCHES ! DOE
	DATE	mas. s	114.	N 8.			
				LEA INC. DEN NAS PENOP BACETION JOHN BERFORE BOAD HORIGAR B			
	- (L	5/2	(700) 651 A	HARRIGARI B MARC CA BERTH 4400 GES FAR (FED) 854 6828			Date
	-						PTT /58/76
	_					N.	
	_					Registr	rodel No. 127 1 127 1
	— НОВВЅ: 941.6			COMPLETED	ON THIS PROPEL	LER. MT PROP	
	- ANANNUAL	INSPECTION	E DIAMO	ND DA40 INS	PECTION CHECK CCOMPLISHED:	LIST AND FAR	ELLER MODEL MIV.
	11115		CECTIPI	TV OF PROPE	LLER.		JAD,
	NICDI	ECTED THE ECTED PROF	SECURI ELLER S	SPINNER ANI	BULKHEAD.		
-	_		CCTIVI	C SINCE I AS	T ANNUAL INSPI	ECTION: N	ONE
_	NEW AIRWORT	THINESS DIE D LISTING, S	SEE LOC	BOOK AD SI	CTION FOR 1-TIN	ME AD COMPLIA	ANCELISTA
Mary -	• AIRWC	ORTHINESS	DIRECT	IVES WERE (CHECKED THROU	GH REVISION: BEEN INSPECT	9/26/2016. NONE
	THIS MT PROPE	CTION AN	D WAS I	DETERMINE	TO BE IN AN AII	RWORTHY CON	9/26/2016. ED IN ACCORDANCE DITION AND APPRO
	RETURN TO SER	VICEEND		Don	~ n. S	-	ED IN ACCORDANCE DITTION AND APPRO
	WORK ORDER #	72MZ09291	S. THOM	AS R. SHAW			FOR EAA
i -	WORK ORDER			•			FOR FAA CRS
As As			3-1				
	1 N 81 1 N 1 N 1						
		LEA, INC LEADING EDO 2010 PALOMAR A	E AVIATION	,			
	12/3	CARLSBAD, CA	92011-4400				
la l		(760) 931-8565, FAX	(760) 931-932	8		Date	1/19/18
100						PTT SMOH	953.4
						Model No.	279.1 MTV 12.2
HOBBS:	953.4					Serial No. Registration No.	MTV-12-B/183-59 061269
\$1.7							N72MZ
AN ANN	NUAL INSPECTION 061269 I/A/W THE D	WAS COM	PLETED	ON THIS P	ROPELLER, MT	PROPELLER N	MODEL MTV 12 P
	061269 I/A/W THE D THE FOLLOWING W					FAR 43 APPE	NDIX D.
	INSPECTED THE SEC				HED:		
	NSPECTED PROPEL				AD.		
) III II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I							
NEW AIR V	VORTHINESS DIREC	CTIVES SIN	ICE LA	ST ANNUAL	INSPECTION:	NONE	
RECURRIN	IG AD LISTING, SEE RWORTHINESS DIR						
RECURRIN • Al	ten on mindess bill	MTV 12 D	177 501	CHECKED I	HKOUGH REVI	SION: 1/3/20	18
RECURRIN • AII THIS MT PR	CUEFALICK WILLIEL	VII V - 1 Z - 17/		S/N 06126	TILLO DEDITE		
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN	SPECTION AND W	AS DETER	RMINEL	3, S/N 06126 D TO BE IN .	TILLO DEDITE		
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN	ROPELLER MODEL I I SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.			TO BE IN	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH		
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN	SPECTION AND W			TO BE IN	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH		
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	mo.	9, S/N 06126 O TO BE IN ,	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	CCORDANCE WITH AND APPROVED F
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO	SPECTION AND W	A	mo.	TO BE IN	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	mo.	TO BE IN	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	CCORDANCE WITH AND APPROVED F
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	mo.	>n. S	HAS BEEN INS	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	CCORDANCE WITH AND APPROVED F
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO WORK ORDER	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	mo.	>n. S	HAS BEEN INS AN AIRWORTH	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	CCORDANCE WITH AND APPROVED F
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO WORK ORDER TOTAL THIS PAGE	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	mo.	>n. S	HAS BEEN INS	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION	CCORDANCE WITH AND APPROVED F
TOTAL THIS PAGE	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	SHAW	CARRIE	D HAS BEEN INS	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION F	CCORDANCE WITH I AND APPROVED F OR FAA CRS <u>LE6RI</u>
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO WORK ORDER TOTAL THIS PAGE TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	SHAW	CARRIE	HAS BEEN INS	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION F	CCORDANCE WITH I AND APPROVED F OR FAA CRS <u>LE6RI</u>
RECURRIN AII THIS MT PR ANNUAL IN RETURN TO WORK ORDER TOTAL THIS PAGE	SPECTION AND W SERVICEEND.	A	SHAW	CARRIE	D HAS BEEN INS	SPECTED IN A Y CONDITION F	CCORDANCE WITH I AND APPROVED F OR FAA CRS <u>LE6RI</u>

MAINTENAN ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS REPAIRS. ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND IFACING FOR ANATION 1. PACING FOR ANATION 1.			
PAIRS. HOUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND	TIME COLUM		
MELLINE THREE PROPERTY AND A STORY AND A S	COMME.	SIGNATURE	
A DIA GONALIA MANGARIA	1	UNE	Line
CARL STAD CX 02511 4828			PICENCI
() Jet () () ()			
		D _m	
		Date PTT May	
	5	Mrss. 1034 -	
	Mode	d No. 357 s	
HOBBS 1031.8 COMPLETED ON THIS PROP			183.598
HOBBS TON WAS COMPLETED ON THIS PROP	ELLER ME	N/224	
AND THE DIAMOND DA40 INSPECTION CHEC	CKLIST AND PROPEL	LER MON	
AN ANNUA 1269 1/A/W THE SOURCE WAS ALSO ACCOMPLISHED THE FOLLOWING WORK WAS ALSO ACCOMPLISHED THE FOLLOWING WORK WAS ALSO ACCOMPLISHED THE SPINNER AND BULKHEAD.): AND FAR 43	APPENDEL MIV.	2.0
59B, S/N THE FOLLOWITE SECURITY OF PROPELLER.		LEMPIX D.	2.17 [8].
DISPECTED THE BULKHEAD.			
THE FOLLOWING SECURITY OF PROPELLER. INSPECTED THE SECURITY OF PROPELLER. INSPECTED PROPELLER SPINNER AND BULKHEAD. INSPECTED PROPELLER SINCE LAST ANNUAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPELLER.			
	SDECTION		
WORTHINESS DIRECTION FOR I	TIME IN NO	NE	
INSPECTED PROFESSION INSPECTED PROFESSION INSPECTED PROFESSION INSPECTED PROFESSION INSPECTIVES SINCE LAST ANNUAL IN NEW AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THE RECURRING AD LISTING SO DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THE RECURRING AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THE RECURRING FOR MODEL MTV-12-B/183-59B, S/N 061269 F	OHOLE AD COMPLIAN	NCE LIGHT	
PECURRINU AND THINESS DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THE	COUGH REVISION.	2/6/2015	E.
NEW AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THE RECURRING AD LISTING, SEE LOGDOWN WERE CHECKED THE RECURRING AD LISTING, SEE LOGDOWN WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN APPROPRIATE TO BE IN APPROPRIATE TO B	IAS BEEN INSPECTE	D.M. 4.5	
of DELIVER AND DELIVER TO DE IN AN	AIRWORTHY COM	DITION ACCORDANCE	Wir.
ANNUAL INSPECTICEEND.		AND APPRO	WITH AN
THIS MT FROM AND ANNUAL INSPECTION AND ANNUAL INSPECTION AND RETURN TO SERVICEEND.	5 han	• •••	VEDFOR
KEIO,			
WORK ORDER # 72MZ020719. THOMAS R. SHAW		Con -	
WORK ORDER # 72		FOR FAA CRS	LE6R1541
	1		7
LEA INC DBA LEADING EDA AUTATION LEADING EDA AUTATION			
2010 PALOMAN AR S			
CARLSBAD, CA 92011-4400 (760) 931-8595, FAX (760) 931-9328			-
(760) 931-8505, Prot(1.04)	Date	11/02/20	
	PTT	11/03/20 1078.3	
· ·	SMOH	404.0	-
	Model No.	MTV-12-B/183-59	R
	Serial No. Registration No.	061269	
HOBBS: 1078.3	Registration No.	N72MZ	-
HOBRE: 10/072			
AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS COMPLETED ON THIS PROPELLER AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS APPENDIX D.	, MT PROPELLER MO	ODEL MTV-12-B/183	3-
AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS COMMENTED AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS COMMENTED BY AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS COMMENTED BY AN ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS ALSO ACCOMPLISHED:			
59B, S/N 061269 I/A/W FAR 43 APPENDIX D. THE FOLLOWING WORK WAS ALSO ACCOMPLISHED:			
CELL THE CECHRITY OF PROFELLIA.			-
	8		
	ION: NONE		
	ID COMI DIVINCE PI	STING: NONE	
RECURRING AD LISTING, SEE LOGBOOK TO SEE CHECKED THROUGH AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES WERE CHECKED THROUGH	REVISION: 11/03/20	020	
THIS MT PROPELLER MODEL MTV-12-B/183-59B, S/N 061269 HAS BEI	EN INSPECTED IN A	CCORDANCE WITH	AN -
ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRW	ORTHY CONDITION	AND APPROVED F	OR
ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIR W	OKTILI COMDITION		
RETURN TO SERVICEEND.			
-1.	140		
WORK OPDER # MANAGARAGE BY ENTANGE ON COVERS VIIIIA	1. Sun F	OR FAA CRS <u>LE6R</u>	154 <u>J</u>
WORK ORDER # 72MZ092220. ELENA M. SNOVER	1 Open		
		the state of the s	
MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULSOR LIFE	HOURS.		